
Div Poäng Plac # Namn Klubb

Div.1 30 1 28 Adam Einarsson Timmernabbens MSK 3

Div.1 29 2 16 Oskar Olsson MK Tranan 3

Div.1 28 3 921 Jesper Gangfors SMK Eksjö MC & US 3

Div.1 27 4 422 Hugo Forsgren SMK Värnamo 3

Div.1 26 5 32 Andreas Övgård Vissefjärda CK 3

Div.1 25 6 591 Herman Niklasson SMK Kristianstadsavd. 3

Div.1 24 7 92 Lucas Jensen Timmernabbens MSK 3

Div.1 23 8 1000 Fredrik Werner MK Tranan 3

Div.1 22 9 745 Oscar Lindskog SMK Eksjö MC & US 3

Div.1 21 10 1 Robin Ember SMK Eksjö MC & US 3

Div.1 20 11 117 Otto Gustavsson Vissefjärda CK 3

Div.1 19 12 198 Jesper Hansson SMK Kristianstadsavd. 3

Div.1 18 13 999 Rasmus Svanborg SMK Ljungby 3

Div.1 17 14 317 Pontus Håkansson Föreningen BökesLund MX 2

Div.1 16 15 555 Carl Nydén SMK Värnamo 3

Div.1 15 16 6 Victor Strömberg Veinge MCK 3

Div.1 14 17 818 Emil Gustavsson Vissefjärda CK 3

Div.1 13 18 324 Algot Hjalmarsson SMK Värnamo 3

Div.1 12 19 393 Oliver Pedersen SMK Ljungby 3

Div.1 11 20 527 Pontus Fredman MK Tranan 3

Div.1 10 21 343 Robert Toftén Rödeby CK 3

Div.1 9 22 578 Oliver Magnusson Rödeby CK 3

Div.1 8 23 436 Philip Johansson Timmernabbens MSK 3

Div.1 7 24 394 Rickard Ekström Föreningen BökesLund MX 2

Div.1 6 25 140 Jonas Dahlgren Veinge MCK 3

Div.1 5 26 112 Jacob Norrman SMK Kristianstadsavd. 3

Div.1 0 971 Sebastian Robertsson Rödeby CK 3

Div.1 0 446 Linus Persson Veinge MCK 3

Div.1 0 118 Ludvig Thelander SMK Ljungby 3
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Div Poäng Plac # Namn Klubb

Div.1 30 1 28 Adam Einarsson Timmernabbens MSK 3

Div.1 29 2 16 Oskar Olsson MK Tranan 3

Div.1 28 3 422 Hugo Forsgren SMK Värnamo 3

Div.1 27 4 32 Andreas Övgård Vissefjärda CK 3

Div.1 26 5 921 Jesper Gangfors SMK Eksjö MC & US 3

Div.1 25 6 446 Linus Persson Veinge MCK 3

Div.1 24 7 591 Herman Niklasson SMK Kristianstadsavd. 3

Div.1 23 8 745 Oscar Lindskog SMK Eksjö MC & US 3

Div.1 22 9 112 Jacob Norrman SMK Kristianstadsavd. 3

Div.1 21 10 198 Jesper Hansson SMK Kristianstadsavd. 3

Div.1 20 11 117 Otto Gustavsson Vissefjärda CK 3

Div.1 19 12 317 Pontus Håkansson Föreningen BökesLund MX 2

Div.1 18 13 92 Lucas Jensen Timmernabbens MSK 3

Div.1 17 14 1 Robin Ember SMK Eksjö MC & US 3

Div.1 16 15 6 Victor Strömberg Veinge MCK 3

Div.1 15 16 324 Algot Hjalmarsson SMK Värnamo 3

Div.1 14 17 999 Rasmus Svanborg SMK Ljungby 3

Div.1 13 18 1000 Fredrik Werner MK Tranan 3

Div.1 12 19 555 Carl Nydén SMK Värnamo 3

Div.1 11 20 118 Ludvig Thelander SMK Ljungby 3

Div.1 10 21 818 Emil Gustavsson Vissefjärda CK 3

Div.1 9 22 393 Oliver Pedersen SMK Ljungby 3

Div.1 8 23 343 Robert Toftén Rödeby CK 3

Div.1 7 24 527 Pontus Fredman MK Tranan 3

Div.1 6 25 436 Philip Johansson Timmernabbens MSK 3

Div.1 5 26 971 Sebastian Robertsson Rödeby CK 3

Div.1 4 27 578 Oliver Magnusson Rödeby CK 3

Div.1 3 28 394 Rickard Ekström Föreningen BökesLund MX 2

Div.1 2 29 140 Jonas Dahlgren Veinge MCK 3
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Div.1 FP H1 FP H2 Totalt Lag P BFP H1 BFP H2 TBFP H1-2

SMK Eksjö MC & US 71 66 137 20 28 26 54
Vissefjärda CK 60 57 117 19 26 27 53
Timmernabbens MSK 62 54 116 18 30 30 60
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 49 67 116 17 25 24 49
MK Tranan 63 49 112 16 29 29 58
SMK Värnamo 56 55 111 15 27 28 55
Veinge MCK 21 43 64 14 15 25 40
SMK Ljungby 30 34 64 13 18 14 32
Föreningen BökesLund MX 24 22 46 12 17 19 36
Rödeby CK 19 17 36 11 10 8 18
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